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Note: Pay Fine Using Link- http://[pun.unipune.ac.in/copycase/StudLogin.aspx

Case No

FYBAOO1
FYBAOO2
FYBAOO3
FYBAQOO4
FYBAOOS
FYBAOOG6
FYBAOO7
FYBAOO8

FYBAOO9
FYBAO10
FYBAO11
FYBAO12
FYBAO13
SYBAOO1

SYBAOQO02

SYBAOO3
SYBAQOO4

SYBAOO5

SYBAOO6

SYBAOO7

SYBAOO8

SYBAOO9
SYBAO10

Seat No.

81515
81514
81514
81531
81522
82386
82389
81530

72973
76119
81438
82694
83419
26374

26328

63036
63045

63060

63049

26418

63091

63336
63359

Recommendations

First Interaction

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
1164-POLITICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2014-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2014-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2014-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2014-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
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SYBAO11
SYBAO12

SYBAO13

SYBAO14
SYBAO15
SYBAO16
SYBAO17

SYBAO18

SYBAO19
SYBAO20
SYBAO21
SYBAO22
SYBAO023
SYBAO24

SYBAO025

SYBAO26

SYBAO27
SYBAO028
SYBAO29
SYBAOQ30
SYBAO31
SYBAOQ32
SYBAO33
SYBAO34
SYBAO35
SYBAO36
SYBAO37

SYBAO38
SYBAO39

SYBAO40

SYBAO41

63339
63249

26468

26099

63000

26192
1756

1784

29821
10026
10278
6295
6297
3397

1821

1813

80808
80809
80893
70162
40375
10011
9970
9968
10032
1783
1800

1802
1853

1845

1834

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2014-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2159-ECONOMICS (SPL-Il) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2159-ECONOMICS (SPL-1I) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-HISTORY SPL. Il subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2029-MARATHI (SPL-II) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2159- ECONOMICS (SPL-Il) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2029-GROUP-B: MARATHI (SPL-1l) ARVACHIN
MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ITIHAS subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2029-GROUP-B: MARATHI (SPL-I1l) ARVACHIN
MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ITIHAS subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2029-GROUP-B: MARATHI (SPL-Il) ARVACHIN
MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ITIHAS subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent
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66
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68
69
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74
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76

77

78

79
80
81
82
83
84
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SYBAO042

SYBAO043
SYBAO44
SYBAO045

SYBAO046
SYBAO47
SYBA048
SYBAO49
SYBAO50
SYBAO51
SYBAOQ052
SYBAO53

SYBAO54
SYBAO55
SYBAO56
SYBAO57
SYBAO58
SYBAO59
SYBAOGO
SYBAO61
SYBAO062
SYBAO063

SYBAOG4

SYBAOG5

SYBAOG6
SYBAOG7
SYBAOG8
SYBAOG9
SYBAO70
SYBAO71
SYBAOQ72
SYBAO73
SYBAOQO74

1816

1864
1851
1760

44461
4037
2887
3822
3824
3820
9860

44501

8960
4723
4666
4654
4628
4649
2632
8843
4038
2926

2863

2875

37955
37981
37965
37961
7260
2769
2751
2813
2798

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2029-GROUP-B: MARATHI (SPL-11) ARVACHIN
MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ITIHAS subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2159-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-Il) - MACRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2014-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-I) MICRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-I) MICRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-l) MICRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-



88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

SYBAO75
SYBAO76
SYBAOQ77
SYBAO78
SYBAO79

SYBAOS80
SYBAO081
SYBAO082
SYBAO083
SYBAO84
SYBAO85
SYBAO86
SYBAOQ87

SYBAO88

SYBAO89
SYBAQO90
SYBAO91
SYBAQ92
SYBAO093
SYBA094
SYBAO095
SYBAQ096
SYBAQ97

SYBAQ98

SYBAO099

SYBA100
SYBA101
SYBA102
SYBA103
SYBA104
SYBA105
SYBA106
SYBA107
SYBA108

7110
72809
7111
5146
27783

17650
53904
75238
17517
20979
17670
70245
3503

81114

28213
3695
3689
3682
3678

38758

38753

38750

66262

66266

29023

9226
9225
9233
9248
7050
56399
25861
13434
13414

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2159-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-Il) - MACRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2166-GROUP-D: POLITICS (SPL-1l) -MODERN
POLITICAL ANALYSIS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2166-GROUP-D: POLITICS (SPL-1l) -MODERN
POLITICAL ANALYSIS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2099-GROUP-C: HINDI (SPL-II) UPNAYSANATAK
THATA MADHYAYUGEEN HINDI KAVYA subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155

156
157

SYBA109
SYBA110
SYBA111
SYBA112
SYBA113
SYBA114
SYBA115
SYBA116

SYBA11l7
SYBA118
SYBA119
SYBA120
SYBA121
SYBA122
SYBA123
SYBA124
SYBA125
SYBA126
SYBA127
SYBA128
SYBA129
SYBA130
SYBA131
SYBA132

SYBA133
SYBA134
SYBA135
SYBA136
SYBA137
SYBA138
SYBA139
SYBA140
SYBA141

SYBA142

SYBA143
SYBA144

13516
12013
12021
9949
24995
12725
12722
13237

21244
21238
62812
19393
19354
19383
19395
19468
19557
19488
19409
19372
19355
17787
17804
17859

17800
19385
55700
19579
19562
27050
27014
27087
27132

27146

63383
27031

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2077-GROUP-B: URDU (GEN.-II) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2208-GROUP-G: GEOGRAPHY (SPL-I) 1) ECONOMIC
GEOGRAPHY 2)TOURISM GEOGRAPHY subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-I) MICRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-I) MICRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Annulment of the performance of the student in the

2158-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-I) MICRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-



158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188

189

190
191
192
193

SYBA145
SYBA146

SYBA147
SYBA148
SYBA149
SYBA150
SYBA151
SYBA152
SYBA153
SYBA154
SYBA155
SYBA156
SYBA157
SYBA158
SYBA159
SYBA160
SYBA161
SYBA162
SYBA163
SYBA164
SYBAL65
SYBA166
SYBA167

SYBA168
SYBA169
SYBAL170
SYBA171
SYBA172
SYBAL173
SYBA174

SYBAL75

SYBA176

SYBA177
SYBAL178
SYBAL79
SYBA180

27030
27007

27056
22980
22985
25451
22994
25547
19734
55995
19733
19691
19678
19647
19675
19614
19611
19642
55957
27243
64085
27494
64385

64414
27209
27362
27356
25476
27663
1881

1552

1502

4122
5705
5721
7316

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-GROUP-D: ECONOMICS (SPL-I) MICRO
ECONOMICS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2014-GROUP-A: COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2077-GROUP-B: URDU (GEN.-II) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-1I)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-Il)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent



194
195
196

197

198
199
200
201
202
203

204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

SYBA181
SYBA182
SYBA183

SYBA184

SYBA185
SYBA186
SYBA187
SYBA188
SYBA189
SYBA190

SYBA191

SYBA192
SYBA193
SYBA194
SYBA195
SYBA196
SYBA197
SYBA198
SYBA199
SYBA200

7275
72980
7298

8396

8398
9499
52063
8394
8464
7351

7274

7329
3737
3726
3717
3716
3714
3722
53898
3365

Deputy Registrar(Examinations)

Certificate Unit

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-1I)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2207-GROUP-G: GEOGRAPHY (GEN.-1I) 1)
ELEMENTS OF CLIMATOLOGY & OCEANOGRAPHY
2) GEOGRAPHY OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT
subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2229-GROUP-H: PSYCHOLOGY (SPL-Il) - 1)
DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 2) POSITIVE
PSYCHOLOGY subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2229-GROUP-H: PSYCHOLOGY (SPL-Il) - 1)
DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 2) POSITIVE
PSYCHOLOGY subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Chairman
Unfairmeans Committee



